
OTERMK. ROAD

77/RC

153

151

173
169

Esplanade
Reserve - Oteramika Road

Esplanade
Reserve - Oteramika Road

Esplanade Reserve - Oteramika Road
Date Printed:  17/3/2011

Aerial Images (Feb 2006/2007)
Copyright Invercargill City Council
Cadastral information derived from
Land Information New Zealand.
Current to 5 March 2011
CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED

±


